Results - Dark Horse Doubles - Singles Squad

Rider

Joseph Puckett
Henri Pare
Saman Oun
Charlie Mayo
Sydney Stellick
Karen Glavan
Jennifer Jackson
Sydney Stellick
Daniel Diffie
Josh Morgan
Shawn Zillmann
Charlie Mayo
Demetrius Williams
Jason Kallen
Geno Haggan
Saman Oun
Karyn Coffey
Jeffrey Donovan
Bruce Birnbaum
Charlie Mayo
Shawn Blodgett
Frankie Swiderski
Ed DeMoss
Patrick Oconnor
Nancy Berryhill
Fernando Pacheco
Frankie Swiderski
Lee Mallett
Michael Rendon
Jay Sotelo

Glenn Blunt

Sydney Stellick

Total
775
730
783
711
704
699
735
704
734
711
746
711
736
688
695
783
668
720
723
711
713
721
628
677
711
688
721
689
720
678
694
704

Dark Horse

John Sebastian
Joseph Puckett
Nancy Berryhill
Saman Oun

Shanel Bell-Winsett
Shanel Bell-Winsett
Frankie Swiderski
John Sebastian
Jerome Ankenbrandt
Vytas Balciunas
Jeff Lane

Geno Aragona
Katrina Logsdon
Demetrius Williams
Kari Haughen

Ben Shaver

Mary Leone

Joan Bohlman
Bryan Reynolds
Sydney Stellick

AJ Malcom-Reed
Katrina Logsdon

G Michael Lipscomb
Daniel Diffie

AJ Malcom-Reed
Robert Shoup

Lee Mallett
Michael Rendon
Fernando Pacheco
Kari Haughen
Dianne Fresquez

AJ Malcom-Reed

Total
741
775
711
783
785
785
721
741
704
725
688
720
691
736
728
639
753
697
694
704
700
691
783
734
700
722
689
720
688
728
712
700
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Grand Total

1516
1505
1494
1494
1489
1484
1456
1445
1438
1436
1434
1431
1427
1424
1423
1422
1421
1417
1417
1415
1413
1412
1411
1411
1411
1410
1410
1409
1408
1406
1406
1404



Rider

Nancy Berryhill
John Shovestull
Charlie Mayo
Geno Aragona
Jennifer Jackson
AJ Malcom-Reed
Dianne Fresquez
Nancy Berryhill
Fernando Pacheco
Damon Benford
Jason Kallen
Jacob Swanson
Karen Glavan
Nathan Pope
Kimberly Gaps
Bill Doran

Henri Pare
Demetrius Williams
Shawn Blodgett
Russ Thatcher
Jacob Swanson
Geno Aragona
Charlie Mayo
Glenn Blunt

Jay Sotelo

David Dupuy
Joseph Puckett
Nathan Pope
Michael Rendon
Bill Doran
James Ivey

Mike Bridges
Lee Mallett

David Dupuy

Total
711
650
711
720
735
700
712
711
688
681
688
655
699
715
653
679
730
736
713
623
655
720
711
694
678
714
775
715
720
679
651
658
689
714

Dark Horse

Mike Haney

Mary Leone

Mike Haney

Scott Berger

Heidi Land

Karen Glavan

Barry Malcom-Reed
Scott Berger
Sydney Stellick
Charlie Mayo
Jerome Ankenbrandt
Demetrius Williams
Jeff Lane

Karyn Coffey

Henri Pare

Sydney Stellick
James lvey

Ben Bohmann

Jonathan Mitchell-Sur

Mary Leone
Michael Rendon
Kimberly Gaps
Chris Gallegos
Bill Doran

Geno Haggan
Cheryl Janke
Donna Ogrentz
Mike Bridges
Ken Sparks
Becky Ross
Jeffrey Donovan
Nancy Berryhill
Paul Campos

James lvey

Total
692
753
692
681
666
699
685
681
704
711
704
736
688
668
730
704
651
642
664
753
720
653
662
679
695
659
598
658
651
692
720
711
680
651
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Grand Total
1403
1403
1403
1401
1401
1399
1397
1392
1392
1392
1392
1391
1387
1383
1383
1383
1381
1378
1377
1376
1375
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1373
1371
1371
1371
1369
1369
1365



Rider

James Sutton
Patrick Oconnor
Vytas Balciunas
Steven Hull
Jeffrey Donovan
Brett Muroya
Scott Marz
Chris Gallegos
Josh Morgan

Jonathan Mitchell-Sur

Phillip Montez

Jacob Swanson

Jonathan Mitchell-Sur

Karen Glavan

Joe Sochacki

Karyn Coffey
Geno Haggan
Jeffrey Donovan
Donald Mayland
Cheryl Janke
Becky Ross

Nancy Berryhill
Sharon Stump
Edward Dondlinger
Robert Bostdorf
Chris Gallegos
Randy Wypiszynski
Paul Katona
Jeffrey Bjorlin
Sarah Combs
Katrina Logsdon
Mike Bridges
Phillip Montez

Gideon Spaar

Total
630
677
725
636
720
667
641
662
711
664
694
655
664
699
628
668
695
720
637
659
692
711
647
637
662
662
649
614
657
724
691
658
694
633

Dark Horse
Daniel Diffie
Barry Malcom-Reed
Pat Pare

Robert Shoup
Steven Hull
Fernando Pacheco
Shawn Blodgett
Becky Ross
Michelle Mayland
Lee Mallett
Cheryl Janke
Joan Bohiman
Heather Harves
David Velazquez
Frankie Swiderski
Scott Berger
Kimberly Gaps
Joe Sochacki
Nancy Berryhill
Jeff Lane
Kimberly Gaps
Tracy Wirth

Lee Mallett
Michael Boone
Pelima Ingka
Pelima Ingka

Jay Sotelo
Dianne Fresquez
Karyn Coffey
Timm Schuh

Gideon Spaar

Jonathan Mitchell-Sur

Tracy Wirth

Heather Harves

Total
734
685
637
722
636
688
713
692
643
689
659
697
687
651
721
681
653
628
711
688
653
627
689
694
668
668
678
712
668
601
633
664
627
687
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Grand Total
1364
1362
1362
1358
1356
1355
1354
1354
1354
1353
1353
1352
1351
1350
1349
1349
1348
1348
1348
1347
1345
1338
1336
1331
1330
1330
1327
1326
1325
1325
1324
1322
1321
1320



Rider

Keith Arceneaux
Pelima Ingka
David Velazquez
Robert Bostdorf
Nancy Berryhill
Dustin Pyatte
Robert Ramey
Gideon Spaar
Kimberly Gaps
Barbara Arceneaux
Donna Ogrentz
Damon Benford
Randy Wypiszynski
Joe Sochacki

Lora Oller

John Shovestull
Becky Ross

Steven Hull
Sydney Stellick
Randy Wypiszynski
Keith Henselen
Donald Mayland
Ed DeMoss

Karen Glavan
Scott Stellick

John Shovestull
Jacob Swanson
John Shovestull
Barbara Arceneaux
Keith Arceneaux
Maria Finley

Scott Stellick
Donna Ogrentz

Peggy Walden

Total
608
668
651
662
711
620
651
633
653
644
598
681
649
628
610
650
692
636
704
649
641
637
628
699
556
650
655
650
644
608
604
556
598
579

Dark Horse

Josh Morgan
David Velazquez
Ruth Keck
Jacob Swanson
Maria Finley
Gabriel Luchetta
Robert Bostdorf
Bill Doran
Cheryl Janke
Heidi Land
Charlie Mayo
Tracy Wirth
Jeffrey Bjorlin
Patrick Oconnor
Phillip Montez
Bret Gregory
Russ Shaver
Heidi Land
Shana Huber
John Shovestull
Jacob Swanson
Mike Bridges
Brett Muroya
Shana Huber
Demetrius Williams
Scott Marz
Steven Hull
Donald Mayland
Keith Henselen
Patrick Oconnor
Will Overholt
Michael Rendon
Will Overholt

Mike Haney

Total
711
651
666
655
604
694
662
679
659
666
711
627
657
677
694
653
611
666
596
650
655
658
667
596
736
641
636
637
641
677
676
720
676
692
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Grand Total
1319
1319
1317
1317
1315
1314
1313
1312
1312
1310
1309
1308
1306
1305
1304
1303
1303
1302
1300
1299
1296
1295
1295
1295
1292
1291
1291
1287
1285
1285
1280
1276
1274
1271



Rider

Robert Ramey
Donna Ogrentz
Michelle Mayland

Benjamin Lee

Barry Malcom-Reed

Scott Marz

Jonathan Mitchell-Sur

Randy Wypiszynski

Donna Ogrentz
David Velazquez
Richard Montanio
Greg Gress

Scott Stellick
Richard Foster
Mark McCauley
Scott Stellick
James Sutton
Dustin Pyatte
Donna Ogrentz
Russ Thatcher
Michelle Mayland

Scott Stellick

Total

651
598
643
627
685
641
664
649
598
651
656
624
556
702
595
556
630
620
598
623
643
556

Dark Horse
Dustin Pyatte
Azael Garza
Russ Thatcher
Pat Pare

Peggy Walden
Russ Thatcher
Donna Ogrentz
Russ Shaver
Robert Bostdorf
Maria Finley
Donna Ogrentz
Benjamin Lee
Glenn Blunt
Sheri Lloyd
David Velazquez
Jason Kallen
Paul Katona
Paul Katona
James Sutton
Shana Huber
Scott Stellick

Keith Arceneaux

Total
620
671
623
637
579
623
598
611
662
604
598
627
694
548
651
688
614
614
630
596
556
608
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Grand Total
1271
1269
1266
1264
1264
1264
1262
1260
1260
1255
1254
1251
1250
1250
1246
1244
1244
1234
1228
1219
1199
1164



